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Elezione: SENATO
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
PLI

2
PD

3
DI PIETRO

4
PS

5
LA DESTRA

6
PCL

7
PDL

8
LEGA NORD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 840 652 77,62 2 0,32 236 37,46 22 3,49 4 0,63 20 3,17 4 0,63 256 40,63 11 1,75 630 96,63 22 3,37 

   2 881 681 77,30 1 0,15 242 36,28 28 4,20 8 1,20 9 1,35 3 0,45 274 41,08 17 2,55 667 97,94 14 2,06 

   3 830 668 80,48 4 0,61 249 38,07 34 5,20 2 0,31 20 3,06 1 0,15 258 39,45 12 1,83 654 97,90 14 2,10 

   4 800 693 86,63 2 0,29 274 40,35 36 5,30 3 0,44 28 4,12 1 0,15 255 37,56 10 1,47 679 97,98 14 2,02 

   5 756 640 84,66 2 0,32 254 40,77 34 5,46 4 0,64 15 2,41 0 0,00 250 40,13 13 2,09 623 97,34 17 2,66 

   6 797 636 79,80 2 0,33 248 41,20 25 4,15 5 0,83 13 2,16 6 1,00 227 37,71 8 1,33 602 94,65 34 5,35 

   7 703 579 82,36 4 0,71 200 35,34 26 4,59 1 0,18 12 2,12 3 0,53 231 40,81 17 3,00 566 97,75 13 2,25 

   8 699 602 86,12 3 0,51 226 38,37 37 6,28 5 0,85 32 5,43 1 0,17 202 34,30 4 0,68 589 97,84 13 2,16 

   9 676 532 78,70 0 0,00 183 35,26 26 5,01 2 0,39 18 3,47 4 0,77 215 41,43 6 1,16 519 97,56 13 2,44 

  10 515 419 81,36 5 1,22 165 40,15 10 2,43 0 0,00 22 5,35 2 0,49 166 40,39 4 0,97 411 98,09 8 1,91 

  11 848 665 78,42 0 0,00 239 37,46 34 5,33 4 0,63 26 4,08 2 0,31 261 40,91 11 1,72 638 95,94 27 4,06 

  12 768 608 79,17 3 0,51 254 42,91 29 4,90 2 0,34 25 4,22 9 1,52 196 33,11 4 0,68 592 97,37 16 2,63 

  13 797 600 75,28 4 0,69 272 46,66 25 4,29 3 0,51 11 1,89 4 0,69 204 34,99 10 1,72 583 97,17 17 2,83 

  14 826 679 82,20 1 0,15 283 42,62 17 2,56 1 0,15 17 2,56 2 0,30 270 40,66 13 1,96 664 97,79 15 2,21 

  15 764 646 84,55 1 0,16 235 37,18 43 6,80 0 0,00 21 3,32 2 0,32 239 37,82 18 2,85 632 97,83 14 2,17 

  16 528 410 77,65 2 0,51 181 45,94 23 5,84 2 0,51 11 2,79 5 1,27 115 29,19 2 0,51 394 96,10 16 3,90 

  17 439 334 76,08 1 0,31 131 40,68 9 2,80 0 0,00 21 6,52 2 0,62 108 33,54 4 1,24 322 96,41 12 3,59 

  18 745 619 83,09 0 0,00 249 41,23 16 2,65 1 0,17 16 2,65 2 0,33 244 40,40 6 0,99 604 97,58 15 2,42 

  19 757 636 84,02 1 0,16 214 34,80 23 3,74 2 0,33 16 2,60 1 0,16 266 43,25 10 1,63 615 96,70 21 3,30 

  20 634 506 79,81 0 0,00 194 39,19 27 5,45 2 0,40 21 4,24 3 0,61 185 37,37 11 2,22 495 97,83 11 2,17 

  21 595 445 74,79 1 0,23 178 41,40 20 4,65 1 0,23 11 2,56 1 0,23 142 33,02 12 2,79 430 96,63 15 3,37 

  22 361 291 80,61 0 0,00 105 37,23 17 6,03 1 0,35 4 1,42 1 0,35 105 37,23 5 1,77 282 96,91 9 3,09 

  23 590 490 83,05 0 0,00 179 37,68 30 6,32 4 0,84 12 2,53 3 0,63 191 40,21 6 1,26 475 96,94 15 3,06 

  24 750 588 78,40 3 0,52 248 42,91 25 4,33 2 0,35 16 2,77 1 0,17 208 35,99 13 2,25 578 98,30 10 1,70 

  25 707 584 82,60 0 0,00 231 40,10 30 5,21 4 0,69 15 2,60 1 0,17 227 39,41 5 0,87 576 98,63 8 1,37 

  26 619 476 76,90 2 0,43 205 43,62 20 4,26 1 0,21 9 1,91 1 0,21 173 36,81 5 1,06 470 98,74 6 1,26 

  27 659 557 84,52 2 0,37 239 44,18 18 3,33 1 0,18 17 3,14 2 0,37 204 37,71 8 1,48 541 97,13 16 2,87 

  28 818 662 80,93 3 0,47 258 40,63 38 5,98 3 0,47 27 4,25 1 0,16 211 33,23 18 2,83 635 95,92 27 4,08 

  29 845 669 79,17 2 0,30 258 39,33 34 5,18 3 0,46 29 4,42 1 0,15 246 37,50 16 2,44 656 98,06 13 1,94 

  30 654 568 86,85 3 0,54 213 38,45 27 4,87 3 0,54 13 2,35 5 0,90 195 35,20 13 2,35 554 97,54 14 2,46 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
PLI

2
PD

3
DI PIETRO

4
PS

5
LA DESTRA

6
PCL

7
PDL

8
LEGA NORD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 663 563 84,92 0 0,00 203 36,38 25 4,48 5 0,90 12 2,15 2 0,36 227 40,68 6 1,08 558 99,11 5 0,89 

  32 685 567 82,77 4 0,73 175 31,76 25 4,54 1 0,18 26 4,72 2 0,36 254 46,10 11 2,00 551 97,18 16 2,82 

  33 441 372 84,35 5 1,34 141 37,90 16 4,30 1 0,27 11 2,96 1 0,27 159 42,74 5 1,34 372 100,00 0 0,00 

  34 793 671 84,62 3 0,46 281 43,16 41 6,30 0 0,00 24 3,69 3 0,46 200 30,72 7 1,08 651 97,02 20 2,98 

  35 803 671 83,56 2 0,31 274 41,96 48 7,35 6 0,92 22 3,37 5 0,77 198 30,32 12 1,84 653 97,32 18 2,68 

  36 850 694 81,65 3 0,45 256 38,10 37 5,51 3 0,45 25 3,72 4 0,60 251 37,35 5 0,74 672 96,83 22 3,17 

  37 720 575 79,86 3 0,53 171 30,43 24 4,27 0 0,00 12 2,14 3 0,53 258 45,91 14 2,49 562 97,74 13 2,26 

  38 825 680 82,42 0 0,00 232 35,53 26 3,98 2 0,31 33 5,05 7 1,07 261 39,97 15 2,30 653 96,03 27 3,97 

  39 708 589 83,19 1 0,18 185 32,46 20 3,51 2 0,35 12 2,11 2 0,35 238 41,75 10 1,75 570 96,77 19 3,23 

  40 901 718 79,69 2 0,29 251 35,86 35 5,00 2 0,29 35 5,00 3 0,43 296 42,29 15 2,14 700 97,49 18 2,51 

  41 798 636 79,70 4 0,65 259 41,91 28 4,53 2 0,32 20 3,24 3 0,49 233 37,70 4 0,65 618 97,17 18 2,83 

  42 930 750 80,65 1 0,14 279 38,01 42 5,72 5 0,68 26 3,54 1 0,14 308 41,96 14 1,91 734 97,87 16 2,13 

  43 1.002 823 82,14 1 0,12 241 30,09 58 7,24 6 0,75 37 4,62 5 0,62 332 41,45 18 2,25 801 97,33 22 2,67 

  44 0 96 0,00 3 3,19 23 24,47 7 7,45 0 0,00 5 5,32 0 0,00 45 47,87 0 0,00 94 97,92 2 2,08 

Totali 31.320 25.540 81,55 86 0,35 9.614 38,66 1.215 4,89 109 0,44 827 3,33 115 0,46 9.584 38,54 428 1,72 24.865 97,36 675 2,64 
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Elezione: SENATO
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
SIN. CRITICA

10
BENE COMUNE

11
UDC

12
SIN.

ARCOBALENO

13
UN.DEM.CONSUM. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 840 652 77,62 9 1,43 0 0,00 28 4,44 35 5,56 3 0,48 630 96,63 22 3,37 

   2 881 681 77,30 2 0,30 3 0,45 42 6,30 35 5,25 3 0,45 667 97,94 14 2,06 

   3 830 668 80,48 3 0,46 5 0,76 44 6,73 20 3,06 2 0,31 654 97,90 14 2,10 

   4 800 693 86,63 0 0,00 1 0,15 39 5,74 26 3,83 4 0,59 679 97,98 14 2,02 

   5 756 640 84,66 1 0,16 6 0,96 37 5,94 7 1,12 0 0,00 623 97,34 17 2,66 

   6 797 636 79,80 1 0,17 3 0,50 34 5,65 25 4,15 5 0,83 602 94,65 34 5,35 

   7 703 579 82,36 6 1,06 0 0,00 45 7,95 20 3,53 1 0,18 566 97,75 13 2,25 

   8 699 602 86,12 0 0,00 1 0,17 52 8,83 26 4,41 0 0,00 589 97,84 13 2,16 

   9 676 532 78,70 2 0,39 4 0,77 43 8,29 15 2,89 1 0,19 519 97,56 13 2,44 

  10 515 419 81,36 3 0,73 1 0,24 24 5,84 8 1,95 1 0,24 411 98,09 8 1,91 

  11 848 665 78,42 2 0,31 4 0,63 49 7,68 5 0,78 1 0,16 638 95,94 27 4,06 

  12 768 608 79,17 2 0,34 0 0,00 47 7,94 20 3,38 1 0,17 592 97,37 16 2,63 

  13 797 600 75,28 2 0,34 3 0,51 20 3,43 23 3,95 2 0,34 583 97,17 17 2,83 

  14 826 679 82,20 1 0,15 6 0,90 45 6,78 7 1,05 1 0,15 664 97,79 15 2,21 

  15 764 646 84,55 4 0,63 0 0,00 44 6,96 23 3,64 2 0,32 632 97,83 14 2,17 

  16 528 410 77,65 2 0,51 1 0,25 34 8,63 14 3,55 2 0,51 394 96,10 16 3,90 

  17 439 334 76,08 4 1,24 2 0,62 22 6,83 18 5,59 0 0,00 322 96,41 12 3,59 

  18 745 619 83,09 1 0,17 0 0,00 51 8,44 16 2,65 2 0,33 604 97,58 15 2,42 

  19 757 636 84,02 1 0,16 2 0,33 66 10,73 12 1,95 1 0,16 615 96,70 21 3,30 

  20 634 506 79,81 3 0,61 2 0,40 33 6,67 13 2,63 1 0,20 495 97,83 11 2,17 

  21 595 445 74,79 3 0,70 3 0,70 42 9,77 14 3,26 2 0,47 430 96,63 15 3,37 

  22 361 291 80,61 3 1,06 5 1,77 21 7,45 13 4,61 2 0,71 282 96,91 9 3,09 

  23 590 490 83,05 1 0,21 1 0,21 37 7,79 11 2,32 0 0,00 475 96,94 15 3,06 

  24 750 588 78,40 6 1,04 1 0,17 25 4,33 28 4,84 2 0,35 578 98,30 10 1,70 

  25 707 584 82,60 1 0,17 4 0,69 42 7,29 14 2,43 2 0,35 576 98,63 8 1,37 

  26 619 476 76,90 1 0,21 2 0,43 28 5,96 21 4,47 2 0,43 470 98,74 6 1,26 

  27 659 557 84,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 34 6,28 13 2,40 3 0,55 541 97,13 16 2,87 

  28 818 662 80,93 3 0,47 2 0,31 57 8,98 11 1,73 3 0,47 635 95,92 27 4,08 

  29 845 669 79,17 0 0,00 1 0,15 42 6,40 21 3,20 3 0,46 656 98,06 13 1,94 

  30 654 568 86,85 1 0,18 1 0,18 59 10,65 20 3,61 1 0,18 554 97,54 14 2,46 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
SIN. CRITICA

10
BENE COMUNE

11
UDC

12
SIN.

ARCOBALENO

13
UN.DEM.CONSUM. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 663 563 84,92 1 0,18 4 0,72 54 9,68 16 2,87 3 0,54 558 99,11 5 0,89 

  32 685 567 82,77 2 0,36 0 0,00 35 6,35 16 2,90 0 0,00 551 97,18 16 2,82 

  33 441 372 84,35 1 0,27 0 0,00 23 6,18 8 2,15 1 0,27 372 100,00 0 0,00 

  34 793 671 84,62 3 0,46 2 0,31 62 9,52 22 3,38 3 0,46 651 97,02 20 2,98 

  35 803 671 83,56 1 0,15 2 0,31 61 9,34 22 3,37 0 0,00 653 97,32 18 2,68 

  36 850 694 81,65 4 0,60 6 0,89 58 8,63 17 2,53 3 0,45 672 96,83 22 3,17 

  37 720 575 79,86 2 0,36 0 0,00 57 10,14 16 2,85 2 0,36 562 97,74 13 2,26 

  38 825 680 82,42 4 0,61 0 0,00 54 8,27 17 2,60 2 0,31 653 96,03 27 3,97 

  39 708 589 83,19 1 0,18 1 0,18 71 12,46 25 4,39 2 0,35 570 96,77 19 3,23 

  40 901 718 79,69 2 0,29 2 0,29 36 5,14 17 2,43 4 0,57 700 97,49 18 2,51 

  41 798 636 79,70 2 0,32 3 0,49 34 5,50 23 3,72 3 0,49 618 97,17 18 2,83 

  42 930 750 80,65 2 0,27 1 0,14 45 6,13 8 1,09 2 0,27 734 97,87 16 2,13 

  43 1.002 823 82,14 1 0,12 3 0,37 78 9,74 18 2,25 3 0,37 801 97,33 22 2,67 

  44 0 96 0,00 3 3,19 0 0,00 6 6,38 2 2,13 0 0,00 94 97,92 2 2,08 

Totali 31.320 25.540 81,55 97 0,39 88 0,35 1.860 7,48 761 3,06 81 0,33 24.865 97,36 675 2,64 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 840 652 77,62 630 96,63 22 3,37 5 0,77 0 0,00 17 2,61 0 0,00 

   2 881 681 77,30 667 97,94 14 2,06 2 0,29 0 0,00 12 1,76 0 0,00 

   3 830 668 80,48 654 97,90 14 2,10 2 0,30 0 0,00 12 1,80 0 0,00 

   4 800 693 86,63 679 97,98 14 2,02 5 0,72 0 0,00 9 1,30 0 0,00 

   5 756 640 84,66 623 97,34 17 2,66 3 0,47 14 2,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 797 636 79,80 602 94,65 34 5,35 7 1,10 0 0,00 27 4,25 0 0,00 

   7 703 579 82,36 566 97,75 13 2,25 4 0,69 0 0,00 9 1,55 0 0,00 

   8 699 602 86,12 589 97,84 13 2,16 4 0,66 0 0,00 9 1,50 0 0,00 

   9 676 532 78,70 519 97,56 13 2,44 8 1,50 0 0,00 5 0,94 0 0,00 

  10 515 419 81,36 411 98,09 8 1,91 3 0,72 5 1,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 848 665 78,42 638 95,94 27 4,06 9 1,35 16 2,41 0 0,00 2 0,30 

  12 768 608 79,17 592 97,37 16 2,63 5 0,82 11 1,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 797 600 75,28 583 97,17 17 2,83 3 0,50 14 2,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 826 679 82,20 664 97,79 15 2,21 5 0,74 10 1,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 764 646 84,55 632 97,83 14 2,17 3 0,46 11 1,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 528 410 77,65 394 96,10 16 3,90 7 1,71 9 2,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 439 334 76,08 322 96,41 12 3,59 6 1,80 6 1,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 745 619 83,09 604 97,58 15 2,42 4 0,65 11 1,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 757 636 84,02 615 96,70 21 3,30 9 1,42 12 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 634 506 79,81 495 97,83 11 2,17 3 0,59 0 0,00 8 1,58 0 0,00 

  21 595 445 74,79 430 96,63 15 3,37 3 0,67 12 2,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 361 291 80,61 282 96,91 9 3,09 1 0,34 8 2,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 590 490 83,05 475 96,94 15 3,06 6 1,22 9 1,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 750 588 78,40 578 98,30 10 1,70 3 0,51 7 1,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 707 584 82,60 576 98,63 8 1,37 3 0,51 5 0,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 619 476 76,90 470 98,74 6 1,26 3 0,63 3 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 659 557 84,52 541 97,13 16 2,87 7 1,26 9 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 818 662 80,93 635 95,92 27 4,08 13 1,96 14 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 845 669 79,17 656 98,06 13 1,94 4 0,60 9 1,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 654 568 86,85 554 97,54 14 2,46 1 0,18 13 2,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: SENATO
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 663 563 84,92 558 99,11 5 0,89 0 0,00 5 0,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 685 567 82,77 551 97,18 16 2,82 7 1,23 9 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 441 372 84,35 372 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  34 793 671 84,62 651 97,02 20 2,98 9 1,34 11 1,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  35 803 671 83,56 653 97,32 18 2,68 8 1,19 10 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  36 850 694 81,65 672 96,83 22 3,17 5 0,72 17 2,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  37 720 575 79,86 562 97,74 13 2,26 6 1,04 7 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  38 825 680 82,42 653 96,03 27 3,97 5 0,74 22 3,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  39 708 589 83,19 570 96,77 19 3,23 6 1,02 13 2,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  40 901 718 79,69 700 97,49 18 2,51 4 0,56 14 1,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  41 798 636 79,70 618 97,17 18 2,83 9 1,42 9 1,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  42 930 750 80,65 734 97,87 16 2,13 4 0,53 11 1,47 0 0,00 1 0,13 

  43 1.002 823 82,14 801 97,33 22 2,67 4 0,49 17 2,07 0 0,00 1 0,12 

  44 0 96 0,00 94 97,92 2 2,08 1 1,04 1 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 31.320 25.540 81,55 24.865 97,36 675 2,64 209 0,82 354 1,39 108 0,42 4 0,02 
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